This is information on a product in full production.
April 2026 DS1416 Rev 4 1/14
TS461, TS462, TS464
Output rail-to-rail operational amplifiers
Datasheet - production data
Features
• High dynamic features
• Large output swing (±2.4 V at VCC = ±2.5 V)

h 0.25 0.50 0.009 0.02
L 0.40 1.27 0.015 0.05
k 8° (max.)
ddd 0.10 0.004
Ordering information TS461, TS462, TS464
12/14 DS1416 Rev 4
4 Ordering information
Table 10. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
TS461CLT
-20° C, +70° C
SOT23-5L Tape & reel K105
TS461CDT SO-8 Tape & reel 461C
TS462CST Mini SO-8 Tape & reel 462C
TS462CPT TSSOP-8 Tape & reel 462C
TS462CDT SO-8 Tape & reel 462C
TS464CPT TSSOP-14 Tape & reel 464C
TS464CDT SO-14 Tape & reel 464C
DS1416 Rev 4 13/14
TS461, TS462, TS464 Revision history
14
5 Revision history